COSTI DEL PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO
DAL 01/07/2024 AL 30/09/2024

Codice Fiscale

Data
Contratto

08/10/2024
30/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
05/10/2024
06/10/2024
30/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024

Decorrenza
Contratto

28/09/2024
30/09/2024
24/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
27/09/2024
28/09/2024
30/09/2024
26/09/2024
23/09/2024
22/09/2024
20/09/2024

Scadenza Codice
Rapporto Contratto
22/12/2024 397622000035

01/10/2024 153822000001
15/10/2024 329522000027
30/09/2024 329022010019
30/09/2024 399622010008
30/09/2024 326322010050
15/10/2024 375022000016
23/12/2024 396122000055
12/10/2024 719822010061
30/09/2024 346822010053
25/09/2024 583522000022
22/09/2024 583522000021
21/09/2024 583522000020

Tipo Contratto Stato Contratto

SBS
sSBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
sBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido
Valido

Codice Categoria

. REIC835001 Doc
REIC835001 boc
REIC835001 poc
REIC835001 ATA
REIC835001 ATA
REIC835001 ATA
REIC835001 DoC
REIC835001 DoC
REICB835001 ATA
REIC835001 ATA
REIC835001 boc
REIC835001 poc
REICB35001 Doc

Capitolo/PG

1228/1
1228/1
1228/1
1230/1
123011
123011
1228/1
12281
12301
123011
12281
122811
12291

Importo
Contratto

6302,49
163,06
1379,30
56,21
56,21
56,21
1377,99
6416,43
607,34
273,78
244,25
75,56
163,07






